
E

16"

40CM

Rated: 24 W/ Standard 10 W

15

0.4 W

PRODUCT FICHE

1920 x 1080

TRADEMARK

MODEL NAME

ENERGY EFFICIENCY CLASS

SCREEN SIZE ( INCH, MEASURED DIAGONALLY)

SCREEN SIZE ( CM, MEASURED DIAGONALLY)

DISPLAY RESOLUTION ( H x V, PIXELS)

Energy consumption per year [kWh/annum] is based on the
power consumption of the television operating 4 hours per day for 365 days.
The actual power consumption will depend on how the television is used.

C1624F

CELLO

kWh/Year

POWER CONSUMPTION ( IN OPERATION)

ANNUAL POWER CONSUMPTION*

POWER CONSUMPTION (IN STANDYBY)



Energy rate Screen Size inch

G 16"

F 19"

E 22"

D 24"

32"

40"

43"

50"

65"

75"

85"



Screen size cm Resolution

40CM 1366 x 768

47CM 1600 x 900

55CM 1920 x 1080

60CM 3840 x2160

80CM

100CM

108CM

126CM

164CM

189CM

215CM


